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BLOOMSBURG
ATHLETICS

All 2024 Students & Parents/Guardians in Grades 6 through 11
Mike Kogut, Athletic Director

570-784-6100 ext. 9 mkogut@bloomsd.org
Required Medical Paperwork for Participation in Athletics
5/7/2024

The following is required medical paperwork to participate in athletics at Bloomsburg Area:
v" PIAA CIPPE form (Sections 1-6) with all required information & signatures (FALL SPORTS)
v" HIPPA Authorization
All completed forms MUST be returned to Mr. Kogut directly in the Central Office no later than FRIDAY, MAY
31, 2024
DO NOT RETURN THIS PACKET TO YOUR COACH!

Students who have their packet completed in full will be scheduled for a physical AT NO COST TO THE
STUDENT/FAMILY
Students will NOT receive a physical if they do not have their paperwork in by FRIDAY, MAY 31, 2024

Students can get a physical on their own-the the cost of the physical will be that of the student/family

Physicals completed before MAY 1, 2024 are INVALID and CANNOT be accepted. This is a PIAA rule
You CANNOT participate in athletics if you fail to have all paperwork completed, along with a physical exam

15T OFFICIAL PIAA MANDATORY DAY OF PRACTICES-FALL 2024:

e August 5t JH & Varsity Football

Varsity Golf

e August 12t Varsity Girls Tennis Varsity Field Hockey
Varsity Boys Soccer JH Softball
JH & Varsity Cross Country Varsity Girls Soccer

JH & Varsity Cheerleading

Fall sports teams will have assigned times to get their physical completed

» Those students who have a schedule conflict must see Mr. Kogut to make other arrangements

» Winter & Spring athletes can get their physicals during the “OPEN” time slot

**OVER PLEASE**


mailto:mkogut@bloomsd.org

PHYSICAL SCHEDULE

***physicals will take place in the Middle School Gym. Please arrive on time***

MONDAY JUNE 3, 2024 TUESDAY JUNE 4, 2024

11:30 am JH & Varsity Cross Country 11:30 am Varsity Football-11/12™ Grade
11:55 pm JH Softball 12:00 pm Varsity Football-9/10" Grade
12:25 pm JH & Varsity Cheerleading 12:30 pm IH Football-7/8 Grade
12:35 pm Varsity Gir:: Tennis 1:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer

1:20 pm Varsity Go :

1:40 :rn ‘-.."ars'n: Field Hockey 1:30pm ‘:'arsrty"Buys Soceer

2:10 pm “OPEN" 2:00 pm OPEN

HEAD COACH CONTACT INFORMATION

FALL ( REGULAR SEASON:EARLY AUGUST TO LATE OCTOBER)

NAME SPORT EMAIL

Michael Lewis Cross Country mlewis@bloomsd.k12.pa.us
Phil Burrell Girls Tennis pburrell@bloomsd.k12.pa.us
Aaron Flook Girls Soccer aflook@bloomsd.k12.pa.us
Dan Kelly Boys Soccer dkO5@hotmail.com

Chuck Baker Field Hockey cbaker 03@yahoo.com
Mike Kogut Football mkogut@bloomsd.k12.pa.us
Jonathan Barnett Varsity Golf jbarnett@bloomsd.k12.pa.us
Rachel Flick Varsity Cheerleading spoonyl37@gmail.com
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